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Nome
CRUEL
SEM LIMITE
FANTASMA
CICLONE
FRENETICO
MEU GAROTO
ZE RICO
TROVAO
CROSS
DISTAK 2
MALUCO BELEZA
SLACH
BOLT
VINGADOR
PANCADA
FB
EL CHAPO
MANIACO
ARCANJO
IT
MEGATON
VENENO
ZEUS

Anilha
009607
017604
007334
475227
011462
001135
145149
115446
225908
018726
072100
001886
586865
242136
022584
475341
005807
015573
019829
314001
458038
248668
003590

Dono
JURANDI
ALDENIR

IVANIR
CESAR J.
OSVALDO

ELSON

IRINEU
MARCELO
CASSIANO

PAULO ROBERTO
VANDO
ELIDIONE
EDSON /DANIEL
EDSON
VALMIR FINK
DANIEL
WAGNER D.
CARLOS E.G.
ALEXANDRE
ADOLAR
ALEXANDRE
EDUARDO
CRISTIANO

TRINCA FERRO 03/11/2019

Cidade

FAZENDA

FAZENDA

TRES CORACOES - MG

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
CTBA

CTBA

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos

105/154 24
86/139 22
74/134 20
91/127 18
91/123 16
91/122 15
80/120 14
86/115 13
81/115 0
77/110 11
771106 10
75/104 9
86/101 8
66/101 7
73/100 6
71/100 5
73/100 4
72/88 3
50/85 2
69/75 0
54/71 1
55/68 0
55/54 0
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